ANCONRA

WATERFRONT DINING AND PATIO
FALSE CREEK

CHOCOLATE & BANANA CAKE 16
dark chocolate, banana butter cream,
honey comb, coconut sorbet

STRAWBERRY MATCHA PANNA COTTA 16
two layers panna cotta, fresh diced strawberries,
white chocolate pearls

MANGO LIME CHOUX 16
mango custard, lime whipped ganache,
coconut crumble, mango sorbet

PICARONES 15
peruvian mini donuts, caramelized pecans,
chancaca honey, lucuma ice cream

DAILY SORBET/ICE CREAM 11
add créme de cassis - Gabriel Boudier 7

AFFOGATO 12
fresh espresso, vanilla ice cream,
choice of disaronno amaretto or frangelico

EXECUTIVE CHEF Sebastian Delgado
PASTRY CHEF Leah Wang

PRICES EXCLUDE TAX AND GRATUITIES



BC

POR

SPA
JAP

sCo

USA

JAP

IRL
BC
USA

FRA

FRA

DESSERT WINE - 2oz

jackson triggs icewine riesling
paradise ranch late harvest merlot
taylor fladgate - 10yr tawny
taylor fladgate - 20yr tawny
alvear- pedro ximénez solera 1927
yuzu-shu - obaachan’s yuzu
ume-shu - sakagura nigori ume

9.0%

11.5%

20.0%
20.0%
16.0%
7.50%
8.50%

WHISKY 7/ WHISKEY /7 SCOTCH

laphroaig 10yr

oban 14yr

johnnie walker green label 15yr
angel’s envy

e.h. taylor small batch

mars iwai

nikka coffey malt

suntory hibiki harmony
suntory toki

glendalough 7yr porter cask finish
resurrection 100% bc rye
sazerac rye

COGNAC
camus élégance vsop
courvoisier vsop
hennessy xo
meukow vsop
remy martin, louis XllI

ARMAGNAC
aurian 1998

43.0%
43.0%
43.0%
43.3%
50.0%
40.0%
45.0%
43.0%
43.0%
46.0%
42.0%
45.0%

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

43.0%

All spirits priced at 7oz unless otherwise stated.

PRICES EXCLUDE TAX AND GRATUITIES

17

13
18
1

10

16
18
15
14
17
17
16
17
13
16
13
13

17
16
35
15
275

18



LIQUEUR COFFEES

SPANISH COFFEE 18 CAFE PERUANO 19
2 oz| vecchiaromana 2 oz| barsol pisco,
brandy, kamora coffee house made creme de
ligueur, espresso, whipped cacao, cointreau, coffee,
cream whipped cream
IRISH COFFEE 17 MONTE CRISTO 18
2 oz| jameson Irish 2 oz| kamora,
whiskey, coffee, brown grand marnier, coffee,
sugar, whipped cream whipped cream, sugar rim

ESPRESSO MARTINI 19
2 oz| octavia ultra-smooth vodka,
noix de peres chartreux,
baileys, espresso

HOT BEVERAGES
agro roaster - organic rishi - organic
Peruvian whole beans tea & botanicals 4.25
espresso 4 peppermint botanical
double shot 5.25 chamomile medley botanical
americano 4.5 English breakfast black tea
latte 5.75 earl grey black tea
cappuccino 55 masala chai black tea
cortado 55 jade cloud green tea

hot chocolate 5

All spirits priced at 7oz unless otherwise stated.

PRICES EXCLUDE TAX AND GRATUITIES



ITA

FRA

IRL
SsCo

ITA

ITA

NIC
GUA
JAM

MEX

DIGESTIF
disaronno amaretto
frangelico
grand marnier cordon rouge

grand marnier cuvée louis-alexandre
grand marnier cuvée du centenaire

bailey’s
drambuie

GRAPPA
nonino chardonnay
nonino merlot
nonino moscato
beniamino maschio moscato

AMARO
cynar
fernet branca
montenegro
nonino
RUM

flor de cana 7yr gran reserva
ron zacapa 23yr solera
plantation single cask 1998

TEQUILA
adictivo doble reposado
casamigos afnejo
clase azul silver
don julio 1942 afnejo
grand mayan ultra-aged
teremana blanco

26.0%
20.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
17.0%

40.0%

41.0%
41.0%
41.0%
40.0%

16.5%

39.0%
23.0%
35.0%

40.0%
40.0%
49.4%

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

All spirits priced at 7oz unless otherwise stated.

PRICES EXCLUDE TAX AND GRATUITIES

12
13
19

1

15
15
15
10

1

13

16
26

17
15
25
23
18
12





